
Reading Up Workshops

Date
Day of the 
week Location Facility Room #

09-Sep Friday Platte Mid-Central Educational Coop Conference Room

13-Sep Monday Mitchell Highland Conference Center Winchester

14-Sep Tuesday Harrisburg Harrisburg High School High School

14-Sep Tuesday Mitchell Highland Conference Center Winchester

15-Sep Wednesday Rapid City Comfort Inn Crown Ballroom

16-Sep Thursday Huron Plains Dining and Recreation Center NA

16-Sep Thursday Mitchell Wild Oak Country Club Banguet Room

16-Sep Thursday Sturgis Holiday Inn TBD

16-Sep Thursday Vermillion Clay County Extension Office 4-H Center

17-Sep Friday Belle Fourche First Interstate Bank Basement

17-Sep Friday Brookings Brookings Days Inn Meeting Room C

17-Sep Friday Mobridge Pizza Ranch Meeting Room

21-Sep Tuesday Sioux Falls Holiday Inn City Centre Starlite - 10th Floor

21-Sep Tuesday Watertown Dakota Sioux Casino Hotel Tatanka Room

22-Sep Wednesday Pierre Kings Inn Jefferson Room

23-Sep Thursday Vermillion Clay County Extension Office 4-H Center

24-Sep Friday Murdo Jones County HS Tech Room

24-Sep Friday Pierre Kings Inn Jefferson Room

28-Sep Tuesday Sioux Falls Holiday Inn City Centre Starlite - 10th Floor

29-Sep Wednesday Aberdeen Best Western Ramkota Inn Arikara

29-Sep Wednesday Mitchell Highland Conference Center Winchester

30-Sep Thursday Aberdeen Best Western Ramkota Inn Arikara

30-Sep Thursday Huron Crossroads Hotel & Huron Event Center TBD

04-Oct Monday Platte Mid-Central Educational Coop Conference Room

04-Oct Monday Rapid City Best Western Ramkota Inn Washington

04-Oct Monday Watertown Best Western Ramkota Inn - Watertown Event Center Swan/Whitewood

05-Oct Tuesday Brookings SDSU Lewis & Clark Room # 262

05-Oct Tuesday Rapid City Best Western Ramkota Inn Washington

05-Oct Tuesday Yankton Best Western - Kelly Inn/Minerva's Convention CenterRoom D

06-Oct Wednesday Sioux Falls Best Western Ramkota Inn TBD

08-Oct Friday Aberdeen Best Western Ramkota Inn Arikara



Reading Up Workshops

Date
Day of the 
week Location Facility Room #

15-Oct Friday Mobridge Pizza Ranch Meeting Room

19-Oct Tuesday Huron Crossroads Hotel & Huron Event Center TBD

19-Oct Tuesday Mitchell Highland Conference Center Winchester

19-Oct Tuesday Pierre Kings Inn Jefferson Room

19-Oct Tuesday Sioux Falls Best Wester Ramkota Inn TBD

20-Oct Wednesday Chamberlain Cedar Shores Hale & Oacoma

20-Oct Wednesday Sturgis Holiday Inn TBD

20-Oct Wednesday Watertown Best Western Ramkota Inn - Watertown Event Center Cottomwood/Bigstone

21-Oct Thursday Brookings Swiftel Center Daktronics Banguet Room A

21-Oct Thursday Rapid City  Best Western Ramkota Inn Washington

21-Oct Thursday Sioux Falls Holiday Inn City Centre Starlite - 10th Floor

22-Oct Friday Aberdeen Best Western Ramkota Inn Arikara

22-Oct Friday Rapid City Best Western Ramkota Inn Washington

22-Oct Friday Yankton Mount Marty College Room 100

26-Oct Tuesday Chamberlain Cedar Shores Ballroom & River Runs

26-Oct Tuesday Huron Crossroads Hotel & Huron Event Center TBD

29-Oct Friday Pierre Kings Inn Jefferson Room
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